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ESP-1 $195  
ESP-2 $495

ESP-3 $995BUSINESS BUILDER

Enjoy the product at a 
discounted price

WAYS

WAYS 
TO EARN

TO GET STARTED
SMART START 
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RETAIL
SALES

BINARY 
COMMISION

FAST START
BONUS

WAYS
TO START

QUICKLY

1 2

3

3
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RETAIL
SALES1

AFFILIATE PRICE

$17.00
SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

$25.00
EARN

$8.00/BOX
SELL 100 BOXES

$800.00

EXAMPLE1 2 3

DISCLAIMER: 
The earnings represented are not necessarily representative of the income, if any, that a Gano Excel affiliate can or will 
earn through his or her participation in the Gano Excel Compensation Plan. Your success depends upon your skills, work 
effort, and market conditions. Gano Excel does not guarantee any level of income of your success.
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Qualify for the FAST 
START BONUS by 
enrolling with an:

ESP QUALIFIED AFFILIATES earn from 
$25 to $150 every time they personally 
enroll Affiliates in their first generation 
with an ESP 1, 2 or 3.

DISCLAIMER: 
The earnings represented are not necessarily representative of the income, if any, that a Gano Excel affiliate can or will 
earn through his or her participation in the Gano Excel Compensation Plan. Your success depends upon your skills, work 
effort, and market conditions. Gano Excel does not guarantee any level of income of your success.

Enroll
Gen 1

ESP-3
$ 150

ESP-2
$ 75

ESP-1
$ 25

FAST START
BONUS2

ESP1
ESP2
ESP3

EXAMPLE: You enroll with an ESP3
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EARN OVERIDE BONUSES from $5 to 
$40 on up to four generations of their 
team’s personally enrolled team members 
who start with an ESP.

DISCLAIMER: 
The earnings represented are not necessarily representative of the income, if any, that a Gano Excel affiliate can or will 
earn through his or her participation in the Gano Excel Compensation Plan. Your success depends upon your skills, work 
effort, and market conditions. Gano Excel does not guarantee any level of income of your success.

5 Levels
Gen 1

Gen 2

Gen 3

Gen 4

Gen 5

ESP-3
$ 150

$ 20

$ 20

$ 20

$ 40

ESP-2
$ 75

$ 10

$ 10

$ 10

$ 20

ESP-1
$ 25

$ 5

$ 5

$ 5

$ 10

FAST START
BONUS2

GEN1

GEN3

GEN2

GEN4

GEN5

th
e

 g
a

n
o

 o
p

p
o

rt
u

n
it

y



IMAGINE
THE EARNING POTENTIAL
IN ONE YEAR

CAN YOU ENROLL 5 PEOPLE A MONTH
FOR AN EXTRA $15,000 PER YEAR?

DISCLAIMER: 
The earnings represented are not necessarily representative of the income, if any, that a Gano Excel affiliate can or will 
earn through his or her participation in the Gano Excel Compensation Plan. Your success depends upon your skills, work 
effort, and market conditions. Gano Excel does not guarantee any level of income of your success.

5 Levels
Gen 1

Gen 2

Gen 3

Gen 4

Gen 5

ESP-3
$ 150

$ 20

$ 20

$ 20

$ 40

Enroll 5/Month
$ 750

$ 100

$ 100

$ 100

$ 200

12 Months
$9,000

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$2,400

FAST START
BONUS2

ESP3

ESP3

ESP3

ESP3

ESP3

GEN1

GEN3

GEN2

GEN4

GEN5

ESP3

ESP3
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DISCLAIMER: 
The earnings represented are not necessarily representative of the income, if any, that a Gano Excel affiliate can or will 
earn through his or her participation in the Gano Excel Compensation Plan. Your success depends upon your skills, work 
effort, and market conditions. Gano Excel does not guarantee any level of income of your success.

BINARY
COMMISSION3

MINIMUM $50 
AUTOSHIP

WEEK	        People	 Residual

1	        2		  $8.50	 	

2	        4		  $17	

3	        8		  $35	

4	        16		  $70	

5	        32		  $140	

6	        64		  $280	

7	        128		 $560	

8	        256		 $1,020	

9	        512		 $2,040	

10	        1024	 $4,080	

ESP3
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POWER LEG PAY LEG

2000 PTS

2000 PTS

2700 PTS

3000 PTS

2000 PTS

3000 PTS

10,000 6,700
X =

$6,700
$1,005/MONTH15%

BINARY
MONTHLY RESIDUAL
AUTOSHIP = $100 

DISCLAIMER: 
The earnings represented are not necessarily representative of the income, if any, that a Gano Excel affiliate can or will 
earn through his or her participation in the Gano Excel Compensation Plan. Your success depends upon your skills, work 
effort, and market conditions. Gano Excel does not guarantee any level of income of your success.

BINARY
COMMISSION3

FIND YOUR TEAM BALANCE

BALANCE VOLUME
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Getting Started
is Easy, Simple, & Fun!

• ZERO Affiliation Fees
• ZERO Monthly Fees for
   Back Office /   Websites
• ZERO Annual Renewal Fees
• Buy WHOLESALE, Sell Retail 

• MAKE IMMEDIATE PROFITS
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